
24242424

21212121

22222222

23232323

J25581023

大原

A

A

J25581024

鹿道

J25581025

置原

A

B

A

J25581027

左右

A

J25581026

橋木

A

0 1,250 2,500625
m

1:25,000

別図　土砂災害警戒区域位置図　長野市信州新町　日原地区 （地すべり）
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別図　土砂災害警戒区域位置図

地すべり
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凡　　　例

土砂災害警戒区域

（危害のおそれのある土地の区域）
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